
PRBC 2022-2023 Jon Bruschke, Chair  

 
 

 

 

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM PLS 299 

I. CALL TO ORDER 

II. INTRODUCTIONS 

III. ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 Will take volunteers for the drafting committee 
 

IV. CONSENT CALENDAR 
3.1 COMD Master’s Prepatory Certificate 
3.2 Marketing Analytics 
 

V. APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

4.1 Minutes of 1-27 

VI. NEW BUSINESS 

5.1 Semester overview conclusion and memo drafting plan 

5.2 Consider revisions to UPS  

5.3 Lecturer proposal (Bruschke) 

 
IV. ADJOURNMENT 

 Dabirian 

 
Dropbox link: https://www.dropbox.com/sh/lxyuys2lipgqmdm/AAAI4offyLwBLZ__wWjRyUCRa?dl=0 

 

  

PLANNING, RESOURCE, AND 

BUDGET COMMITTEE AGENDA 

February 17, 2023 

https://www.dropbox.com/sh/lxyuys2lipgqmdm/AAAI4offyLwBLZ__wWjRyUCRa?dl=0


PRBC 2022-2023 Jon Bruschke, Chair  

 

Planning, Resource, and Budget Committee 

First Name Last Name 
Email @ 

fullerton.edu 
Department Constituency 

Term Ends 

Spring 

Bill Meyer* Wmeyer Theatre and Dance ARTS 2023 

Mikyong Kim-Goh mkimgoh Social Work HHD 2023 

Craig McConnell cmcconnell Liberal Studies HUM 2024 

Jidong Huang Jhuang Electrical Engineering ECS 2024 

Minerva Chavez mchavez Secondary Education EDUC 2024 

Anthony Davis  anthonydavis Library - Administration LIBRARY 2024 

Sam Stone Sstone PAJ SOC SCI 2025 

Jon Bruschke* jbruschke Human Comm Studies CCOM 2025 

Catherine Brennan cbrennan Biological Science NSM 2025 

Eric Rodriguez errodriguez Marketing CBE 2025 

Framroze Virjee fvirjee President 
ADMIN 

Ex-O Voting 

Danielle Garcia daniellegarcia President's Office non-voting 

Carolyn Thomas ccthomas Provost/VPAA  ADMIN Ex-O Voting 

Tonantzin Oseguera toseguera VP Student Affairs ADMIN Ex-O Voting 

Alexander Porter 
 

VP-Admin & Finance/CFO ADMIN Ex-O Voting 

Greg Saks gsaks VP-UA ADMIN Ex-O Voting 

Amir Dabirian adabirian VP - IT ADMIN Ex-O Voting 

David Forgues dforgues VP-HR ADMIN Ex-O Voting 

Nelson Nagai nnagai Contracts & Procurement STAFF 2023 

Alicia Wagner alwagner Dean EDUC STAFF 2024 

Mayra  Martinez asicco@fullerton.edu  Student 2023 

Student 
  

Student 2023 

Cierra Chahyaddie cchahyaddie Academic Senate Staff A.S. Office A.S. Staff 

Megan Graewingholt 
 

Library 
 

Ex Liaison 

 

mailto:asicco@fullerton.edu

